Track and Field
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First name
Rowland
Heinke
Torsten
Nicolas
Silvio
Johann

First name
Jason
Alexander
Marcus
Pierre-Yves
René

Kari
Alexander

First name
Rocco
Frank
Wolfgang

First name
Fando

First name
Willem

Last name
Ifill

VoR
Werner
Defachel
Mannel
Arias

Last name
Rocke

Muth
Skeete
Gayraud
Schiitz
Kaurala
Kaufhold

Last name
Gaudino
Titonel
Hueskens

Last name
Egea

Last name
Heemstra

Year of birth
1975
1976
1975
1975
1977
1974

Year of birth
1972
1974
1967
1973
1966
1965
1967

Year of birth
1962
1958
1961

Year of birth
1950

Year of birth
1941

GER

Country
NED
GER
ESP
FRA
GER

FIN
GER

Country
GER
FRA
GER

Country
FRA

Country
NED

eurogames

Time
23,71s
24,44s
24,87s
25,17s
28,74s
32,56s

Time
23,64s
24,11s
24,89s
25,95s
26,15s
30,37s
30,58s

Time
25,75s
27,75s
29,01s

Time
31,75s

Time
33,21s




